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Značka třídy Obory vzdělání Třídní učitel Učitel OV 

1. ročníky 

 
1.IZ 

 

36-52-H/01 Instalatér 

Ing. Marie Masníková 

Petr Knopp 

36-67-H/01 Zedník Radek Kovařík 

1.KKA 

65-51-H/01 
Kuchař – číšník 

Mgr. Kamila 

Brettschneiderová, DiS. 

 

Marek Dekan 

 

69-51-H/01 Kadeřník 

 

Věra Linková 
 

 
1.AM 

23-68-H/01 Mechanik opravář 
motorových vozidel 

Mgr. Martin Holub 

Ivo Hasalík 

Daniel Mach 
Bc. Jindřich Ptačník 

 
 

1.ET 
 

26-51-H/02 

Elektrikář-silnoproud 
Ing. Ladislav Langer 

Michal Bajger 

33-56-H/01 Truhlář Radek Kovařík 

 
1. KKB 

 

65-51-H/01 
Kuchař – číšník 

Mgr. Hana Machová 

Marek Dekan 

69-51-H/01 Kadeřník Věra Linková 

 
1.O 

 

41-55-H/01 Opravář  

zemědělských strojů 
Bc. Miroslav Kašpařík 

Ivo Hasalík 

Iveta Hradilová 

 
1. KPZ 

65-51-E/01 Stravovací  
a ubytovací služby 

Mgr. Marcela Bobocká 

Lenka Lerbletierová 

36-67-E/01 

Zednické práce 
Bc. Miroslav Borský 

 
1. P 

 

75-41-E/01 Pečovatelské 
služby 

Ing. Martina Lipowská 
Bc. Hana Velebná 

Radana Krajčovičová 
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Značka třídy Obory vzdělání Třídní učitel Učitel OV 

2. ročníky 

 
2.TZ 

 
 

33-56-H/01 Truhlář 

Mgr. Iveta Vojtková 

Martin Mikeska 

36-67-H/01 Zedník Miroslav Novotný 

2.KČ 
65-51-H/01 

Kuchař – číšník 
Mgr. Monika Jančíková 

Mgr. Pavla Knížová 
Blanka Urbancová 

2.AM 
23-68-H/01 Mechanik  

opravář motorových vozidel 

Ing. Jozef 

Hmurčík – Solár 

Jaroslav Číhalík 

Daniel Mach 

2.EI 

26-51-H/02 
Elektrikář-silnoproud Mgr. Kamila 

Brettschneiderová, DiS. 

Bc. Bohumil Krahulec 
Alois Oršulík 

36-52-H/01 Instalatér 
Roman Bobocký 

Vítězslav Klimeš 

2. KA 69-51-H/01 Kadeřník Mgr. Jana Adametzová 
Bc. Monika Mynářová 

Klára Mužíková 

2. O 
41-55-H/01 Opravář  

zemědělských strojů 
Mgr. František Demel 

Bc. František Svatoň 

Petr Knopp 

2. P 
75-41-E/01 Pečovatelské 

služby 
Mgr. Lenka Bradová 

Bc. Hana Velebná 
Radana Krajčovičová 
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Značka třídy Obory vzdělání Třídní učitel 
 

Učitel OV 
 

3. ročníky 

3. EO 

26-51-H/02 

Elektrikář-silnoproud Ing. Jozef 

Hmurčík – Solár 

Bc. Bohumil Krahulec 

Alois Oršulík 

41-55-H/01 Opravář  
zemědělských strojů 

Bc. František Svatoň 

3. KČZ 

65-51-H/01 

Kuchař – číšník 
Mgr. Marcela Bobocká 

Mgr. Pavla Knížová 

Blanka Urbancová 

36-67-H/01 Zedník Miroslav Novotný 

3. KAT 

69-51-H/01 Kadeřník 

Mgr. Milena Hebnarová 

Bc. Monika Mynářová 
Klára Mužíková 

33-56-H/01 Truhlář Martin Mikeska 

3. KPZ 

65-51-E/01 Stravovací  

a ubytovací služby 
Mgr. Monika Jančíková 

Mgr. Jitka Baráková 

36-67-E/01 
Zednické práce 

Bc. Miroslav Borský 

3. P 
75-41-E/01 

Pečovatelské služby 
Ing. Aleš Schober Zdenka Petercová 

3.AMI 

23-68-H/01 Mechanik opravář 

motorových vozidel 
Mgr. František Demel 

Jaroslav Číhalík 

36-52-H/01 Instalatér 
Roman Bobocký 
Vítězslav Klimeš 
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